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ID:20250630124755 Name: BORE GASTQN 25mm/s ,0.5-35Hz AC: SOHz 10mm/my
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ID : 20250630124755
Name :@ BORE GASTON
Sex : Male |

Age - 40
HR
R-R
P-R
QRS .
Qr/qre :
P/QRS/T:
RVS5/SV1:
RVS5+5V1 -
QTcF

: 0.449

CHTS
. 852
: 168
: 86

383/423

54/ 52/ 40
1.524/-0.857
0.667




